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272 500 Milhas de Londrina 2018
500 MILHAS AUT. AYRTON SENNA - LONDRINA 3,055 km ._._.
Warm Up - 500 Milhas 24/11/2018 11:25 . ......

Practice (35:00 Time) started at 11:25:01

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
9 11:56:20.632 1:36.045 -1.897 31.598 21.803 42.644
(14) JR VICTORETTE/MARCONI ABREU 10 11:57:54.992 1:34.360 -1.685 31.062 21.234 42.064
1 11:53:43.466 1:54.849 25.814 46.643 1 11:59:29.281 1:34.289 -0.071 31.185 21.394 41.710
2 11:55:14.056 1:30.590 -24.259 30.499 20.282 39.809
3 11:56:42.341 1:28.285 -2.305 28.948 19.750 39.587 (83) E.COSTA/HENRIQUE/GUSTAVO MOREIRA
4 11:58:10.247 1:27.906 -0.379 28.772 19.680 39.454 1 11:27:00.265 1:48.382 23.683 46.914
5 11:59:36.846 1:26.599 -1.307 28.396 19.655 38.548 p2 11:31:11.123 4:10.858 +2:22.476 35.251 23.799
6 12:01:04.091 1:27.245 +0.646 28.517 19.769 38.959 3 11:32:56.435 1:45.312 -2:25.546 23.495 46.410
4 11:34:40.010 1:43.575 -1.737 34.420 23.102 46.053
(25) NEY FAUSTINI/EDRAS SOARES p5 11:39:16.989 4:36.979 +2:53.404 33.925 23.277
1 11:28:11.804 1:50.349 23.664 46.834 6 11:41:08.188 1:51.199 -2:45.780 24.006 48.768
2 11:29:47.170 1:35.366 -14.983 30.455 21.145 43.766 7 11:43:05.150 1:56.962 +5.763 45.669 24.187 47.106
3 11:31:22.814 1:35.644 +0.278 31.008 20.689 43.947 8 11:44:49.546 1:44.396 -12.566 33.892 23.777 46.727
4 11:32:58.793 1:35.979 +0.335 31.466 20.706 43.807 9 11:46:33.895 1:44.349 -0.047 34.683 23.207 46.459
5 11:34:36.379 1:37.586 +1.607 32.891 20.954 43.741 10 11:48:16.468 1:42.573 -1.776 33.715 22.949 45.909
p6 11:38:37.382 4:01.003 +2:23.417 31.316 22.568
7 11:40:15.775 1:38.393 -2:22.610 20.826 42.993 (75) M.ROMERO/R.GARCIA/W. BERLEGLIERI
8 11:41:49.814 1:34.039 -4.354 30.506 20.852 42.681 1 11:31:02.742 1:58.385 25.543 49.735
9 11:43:22.022 1:32.208 -1.831 29.721 20.299 42.188 2 11:32:54.488 1:51.746 -6.639 37.585 23.637 50.524
10 11:44:54.795 1:32.773 +0.565 30.367 20.137 42.269 3 11:34:49.523 1:55.035 +3.289 40.926 24.624 49.485
11 11:46:26.648 1:31.853 -0.920 29.998 20.967 40.888 4 11:36:35.551 1:46.028 -9.007 35.026 23.868 47.134
12 11:47:57.047 1:30.399 -1.454 29.304 19.784 41.311 5 11:38:23.972 1:48.421 +2.393 36.969 23.446 48.006
13 11:49:30.096 1:33.049 +2.650 30.781 20.085 42.183 6 11:40:13.707 1:49.735 +1.314 35.262 24.675 49.798
14 11:51:00.345 1:30.249 -2.800 29.624 19.803 40.822 7 11:42:00.139 1:46.432 -3.303 35.103 23.312 48.017
15 11:52:29.787 1:29.442 -0.807 29.272 19.814 40.356 8 11:43:47.102 1:46.963 +0.531 35.221 23.534 48.208
16 11:54:05.015 1:35.228 +5.786 28.981 19.926 46.321
17 11:55:34.285 1:29.270 -5.958 28.839 19.869 40.562
18 11:57:03.127 1:28.842 -0.428 28.682 19.512 40.648
19 11:58:32.246 1:29.119 +0.277 29.020 19.507 40.592
20 12:00:00.496 1:28.250 -0.869 28.401 19.703 40.146

(38) AMOREIRA/BLEY JR/O. FERREIRA

1 11:28:33.965 1:38.607 21.183 41.219
p2 11:31:45.279 3:11.314  +1:32.707 30.388 20.795

3 11:33:23.571 1:38.292 -1:33.022 21.035 40.231

4 11:35:11.816 1:48.245 +9.953 45.309 22.872 40.064

5 11:36:41.171 1:29.355 -18.890 29.438 20.177 39.740

6 11:38:11.899 1:30.728 +1.373 30.152 20.634 39.942
p7 11:48:02.717 9:50.818 +8:20.090 30.709 21.367

(40) DIEGO/ANDRE/ADMIR PARDO

1 11:29:39.856 1:56.704 25.984 49.601
2 11:31:20.240 1:40.384 -16.320 36.002 22.100 42.282
3 11:32:52.817 1:32.577 -7.807 30.261 20.847 41.469
4 11:34:24.644 1:31.827 -0.750 29.952 21.307 40.568

(77) JUAREZ/ESDRAS/EDRAS SOARES

1 11:27:59.971 1:59.289 27.569 48.439
2 11:29:42.075 1:42.104 -17.185 34.114 23.256 44.734
3 11:31:16.743 1:34.668 -7.436 32.573 20.346 41.749
4 11:32:49.637 1:32.894 -1.774 30.262 20.426 42.206
p5 11:52:05.627 19:15.990  -17:43.096 31.526 24.101
6 11:54:08.497 2:02.870 -17:13.120 26.298 53.826
7 11:55:54.531 1:46.034 -16.836 37.057 22115 46.862
8 11:57:39.340 1:44.809 -1.225 34.276 22.250 48.283
9 11:59:20.641 1:41.301 -3.508 33.025 21.702 46.574

(30) RODNEY GRANDIZOLI/ALGACIR SERMANN

pl 11:40:55.707 10:48.475 30.064

2 11:42:54.598 1:58.891 -8:49.584 26.770 48.551

3 11:44:43.197 1:48.599 -10.292 36.160 24.751 47.688

p4 11:47:58.191 3:14.994 +1:26.395 35.070 24.100

5 11:49:45.317 1:47.126 -1:27.868 23.267 46.157

6 11:51:26.588 1:41.271 -5.855 33.979 22.872 44.420

7 11:53:06.645 1:40.057 -1.214 32.840 22.718 44.499

8 11:54:44.587 1:37.942 -2.115 32.733 22.235 42.974
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